NOVEMBER, 2014

Cases Opened
Felonies
Misdemeanors
Traffic

Juvenile Deliquencies
Mental Health
Abuse/Neglect
Miscellaneous

Total Cases Opened

Cases Closed
Felonies
Misdemeanors
Traffic

Juvenile Deliquencies
Mental Health
Abuse/Neglect
Miscellaneous

Total Cases Closed

Rosenbaum

30
17

53

54

19

78

Allegretti

Appleman

Burnside

12

14

Corum

Fiorentino

67

1291

136 17

49

168

172 15

Jessup

Kuehl

13

Mellon

514

43

241

72 15

213
44

5913

Miller-Jones

23

23

24

26

Propps

14

15

17

18

Riess

21

17

44

25

14

41

Vargas

17

21

Yanchus

Total

116
80
191
21

13

421

133

103

214
15

471
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